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Question #1

What connection do you have to the City of Riverside?

Live 138
Work 64
Study 6
Other 13
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Question #2

Have you ever interacted with a member of the City of Riverside Fire Department in

a professional setting (emergency response, inspection, education session, etc.)?

Yes 78%

No 23%
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Question #3

If you answered “YES” to the previous question, did your interaction with the City of

Riverside Fire Department meet your expectations and needs?

Yes 113

No 8

0 20 40 60 80 100 120

Community Engagement Survey



Question #4

How would your rate the City of Riverside Fire Department in the following areas?

70
64% 65%
60 58%
54%
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33% 34% 3%
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0
Fiscal Responsibility Quality of Service Ability to Respond Quickly Professionalism Customer Service Public Education Fire Prevention Service
Programs
M Excellent Good Average Poor Neutral <
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Question #5

What is your most preferred method of communication from the City of Riverside

Fire Department? (select one)

Social Media 49%
Newspaper 2%

Website 6%
Email 17%
Radio 0%

Website 19%

Public Meetings 5%

Other 3%
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Question #6

As a member of the community, how important is it that the Fire Department

remains an Internationally Accredited Agency and an ISO Class 1 Department?

Extremely Important 56%
Very Important 19%
Some what Important 4%
Not at all Important 5%
| am not familiar with this 15%
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Question #7

List three values you feel are essential for City of Riverside Fire Department

employees to adhere to:

trained cea communicy RESPONSE TIME community
Professional quick response Professionalism

Respect | ntegrity safety SEIVICE pedication HONESTLY
communication CO m paSS |0 n

@m Double click for detailed list
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Question #8

List two challenges you see the City of Riverside Fire Department facing in the next

five years:

Growth enoush Fund |ng River bottom fires [NCrEase
growing deaf populations H ome lESS stations Stafﬁ ng

Climate change ﬁ €S equipment Bu dget fast growing deaf
pO p U I.ati on population growing I eEd S Response C|ty Wildfires

= «= Double click for detailed list .
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Question #9

What do you feel the City of Riverside Fire Department can do to improve itself?

Double click for detailed report
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Q9 What do you feel the City of Riverside Fire Department can do to
improve itself?

Answered: 155 Skipped: 0

RESPONSES DATE

Na 101572021 2:23 PM
Inclusive and Service Oriented Trainings to all communities 10/5/2021 11:33 AM
get more employees o help with the workioad 10572021 11:19 AM
Recuce the fie Depanment budget and provide services accordingly 10572071 7:38 AM
Obtain more funding 10572021 7:16 AM
A 10572021 7:05 AM
Gt rid of AMR and run your own ambuiances 10042021 823 PM
Focus on the city of Riverside 1042021 7:42 PM
Dual medics 10142021 6:21 PM
Il 1042021 6:14 PM
Cortinued training Staying up to date and kilingual including American sign language for the 142021 5:47 PM
deaf as we have a very lange population here in Riverside

Host mone open house events for the community to interact with fire stations 1042071 5:42 PM
Increase FF salary to attract new recrits 10042021 5:12 PM
It couid provide more access to the CERT program to the residents 10/42071 £:23 PM
Better public visibiity 10142021 310 PM
great job.. maybe training classes for residences ie CPR 10/42021 304 PM
personnel fitness 10142021 2:00 PM
Secure funding for Santa Ana Riverbed Abatement Projects to mitigate fire hazands. 10642071 1:30 PM
Mo ideas 101472071 1:26 PM
Hold their empioyees to  higher standard, allow additional training 10142021 1:15 PM
Contirue education 10472071 12:43 PM
Hang in there 10042021 12:20 PM
Put less emphases on higher education and more on practical experience when hiring 10142021 12:16 PM
Continue excellent , efficient service to City residents - 10142021 12:13 PM
nothing 142021 11:27 AM
Ensure empioyees safety and wellbeing 1042021 11:25 AM
Contirue to fire well qualified and expesienced men and women. 142021 11:12 AM
Mot sure maybe social media updates for community 1072021 10:54 PM
stay prepared 10732021 833 PM
Mare education to community V2071 6:05 PM
hire: minorities and cut spending 10732021 432 PM
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Question #10
Are there any other comments regarding the City of Riverside Fire Department and

the level of service it provides to the city of Riverside that you would like us to
consider in the development of our five-year strategic plan?

2022-2027 Strategic Flan - Community Engagement Survey
Q10 Are there any other comments regarding the City of Riverside Fire
Department and the level of service it provides to the City of Riverside that
you would like us to consider in the development of our five year strategic
plan?
Answered: 127 Skipped: 28
# RESPONSES DATE
1 Thank you for the service to our commanity. 10572021 2223 PM
2 The City of Riverside Fire Department respands to emergencies rapidly and all employees 1052021 11:19 AM
throughaut the whale department have excellent attitudes and customer service.
3 Safety First for themsehves and Riverside 10572021 7:16 AM
4 nia 10572021 7:06 AM
5 | have lived here for 58 years. The fire department is outstanding. Some of the firshouses I'm 10M42021 823 PM
° ° sure could use some updating.
D | | k f r '|' | r r'I' [ 4 person staffing 10042021 6:21 FM
ouple CICK 10or ageralieqa repo — e
8 To continue with the cert program 10/42021 5:47 PM
9 None 10/42021 5:42 PM
10 Continue guality and training in all areas 101472021 5:12 PM
1n Improve outdated stations. 101472021 3:10 PM
12 Santa Ana Riverbed Abaterent 10042021 1:30 PM
13 Nope 10/42021 1:26 PM
14 no 10/42021 115 PM
15 Strong CERT team invoivement 10/42021 12:43 PM
16 no 10042021 12:16 PM
17 Consider more community cutreach / public education progams . 142021 12:13 PM
13 no 10042021 11:37 AM
19 No 10/42021 11:25 AM
20 Increase the educational program with Students and adults. 10042021 11:12 AM
21 MA 101312021 10:54 PM
22 equal opportunities for promotions, transfers, training 10V2021 233 PM
23 keep salaries consistent with ke cities 10132021 4:32 PM
24 No 10/32021 7:24 AM
il Service 10/32021 5:54 AM
26 Thank you for excellent service! 10122021 1:24 AM
27 A citizen's academy to leam more 101212021 10:13 PM
28 Mo 101212021 10:10 PM
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